
Ramadan  
Calendar

Your rubbish bins are 
changing in July 2023

 

2023

• In line with the State Government's 
policy, all Victorian Councils will 
move to a 4-bin service.

Mixed Recycling (yellow lid)
Glass Recycling (purple lid)
Food and Garden Organics (light green lid)
General Rubbish (red or dark green lid)

• From July 2023, you will need to sort
your waste into 4 different rubbish bins:

• Your new bins will arrive in stages 
between March and June 2023

Scan the QR code to 
learn more or go to 
merri-bek.vic.gov.au/waste

روژه مبارک Hayırlı Ramazanlar

कराबुम नाजमर

Ramadhan 
selamat 
berpuasa

رمضان 
مبارک

   رمضان مبارك

Ramadan Day  Fajr
Imsak

Magrib
IFtar

DhuhrSunrise Asr  Isha

1 Thurs 23 Mar 5:56 AM 1:28 PM 4:53 PM 7:32 PM 8:52 PM

2 Fri 24 Mar 5:57 AM 1:28 PM 4:52 PM 7:30 PM 8:50 PM

3 Sat 25 Mar 5:58 AM 1:28 PM 4:51 PM 7:28 PM 8:49 PM

4 Sun 26 Mar 5:59 AM 1:27 PM 4:50 PM 7:27 PM 8:47 PM

5 Mon 27 Mar 6:00 AM 1:27 PM 4:49 PM 7:25 PM 8:46 PM

6 Tues 28 Mar 6:01 AM 1:27 PM 4:48 PM 7:24 PM 8:44 PM

7 Wed 29 Mar 6:02 AM 1:26 PM 4:46 PM 7:22 PM 8:43 PM

8 Thurs 30 Mar 6:03 AM 1:26 PM 4:45 PM 7:21 PM 8:41 PM

9 Fri 31 Mar 5:54 AM 1:26 PM 4:44 PM 7:19 PM 8:39 PM

10 Sat 1 Apr 5:55 AM 1:25 PM 4:43 PM 7:18 PM 8:38 PM

11 Sun 2 Apr 4:56 AM 12:25 PM 3:42 PM 6:15 PM 7:35 PM

12 Mon 3 Apr 4:57 AM 12:25 PM 3:41 PM 6:14 PM 7:34 PM

13 Tues 4 Apr 5:08 AM 12:25 PM 3:40 PM 6:13 PM 7:33 PM

14 Wed 5 Apr 5:09 AM 12:24 PM 3:39 PM 6:12 PM 7:32 PM

15 Thurs 6 Apr 5:10 AM 12:24 PM 3:38 PM 6:10 PM 7:30 PM

16 Fri 7 Apr 5:11 AM 12:24 PM 3:37 PM 6:09 PM 7:29 PM

17 Sat 8 Apr 5:12 AM 12:23 PM 3:36 PM 6:07 PM 7:27 PM

18 Sun 9 Apr 5:13 AM 12:23 PM 3:35 PM 6:06 PM 7:26 PM

19 Mon 10 Apr 5:13 AM 12:23 PM 3:33 PM 6:05 PM 7:25 PM

20 Tues 11 Apr 5:14 AM 12:23 PM 3:32 PM 6:03 PM 7:23 PM

21 Wed 12 Apr 5:15 AM 12:22 PM 3:31 PM 6:02 PM 7:22 PM

22 Thurs 13 Apr 5:16 AM 12:22 PM 3:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:20 PM

23 Fri 14 Apr 5:17 AM 12:22 PM 3:29 PM 5:59 PM 7:19 PM

24 Sat 15 Apr 5:18 AM 12:22 PM 3:28 PM 5:57 PM 7:18 PM

25 Sun 16 Apr 5:19 AM 12:21 PM 3:27 PM 5:56 PM 7:16 PM

26 Mon 17 Apr 5:19 AM 12:21 PM 3:26 PM 5:55 PM 7:15 PM

27 Tues 18 Apr 5:20 AM 12:21 PM 3:25 PM 5:53 PM 7:14 PM

28 5:21 AM
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6:49 AM 12:21 PM 3:24 PM 5:52 PM 7:12 PMWed 19 Apr
29 5:22 AM 6:50 AM 12:20 PM 3:23 PM 5:51 PM 7:11 PMThurs 20 Apr

Fri 21 Apr30 5:23 AM 6:51 AM 12:20 PM 3:22 PM 5:49 PM 7:10 PM

My Merri-bek
Receive news and updates straight to 
your inbox when you subscribe to our 
My Merri-bek e-newsletter. Be the first 
to hear about projects, events and 
initiatives happening in your local area.

Scan the QR code or type the link into 
your browser to subscribe to our My 
Merri-bek e-newsletter.

Conversation Merri-bek
Have your say on the future of 
Merri-bek City’s:
• Community Facilities
• Spaces
• Playgrounds
• Parks
• and more!
Your feedback will help shape how we 
plan, design and manage the spaces we 
build and the places you visit in Merri-bek.

Scan the QR code to learn more or go to 
conversations.merri-bek.vic.gov.au

Discover the 
ultimate list of 
restaurants 
offering Ifhtar in 
your area! 
Gather with your 
loved ones and 
enjoy a delightful 
feast to break the 
fast. Scan the QR 
code to check out 
our local 
restaurants list!

My Merri-bek e-newsletter 
http://bit.ly/3ZLsXC5

Conversation Merri-bek 
http://bit.ly/3kZ43QB

lovemerri-bek.com.au/restaurants-
offering-ifhtar-in-merri-bek/


